CITY OF LEWISVILLE - UNOFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

MAY 3, 2025 CHARTER AMENDMENT ELECTION

COMBINED TALLY SHEET

Names

PROPOSITION A (PROQUESTA A)
FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION B (PROQUESTRA B)
FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Proposition C (PROQUESTRA C)
FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Proposition D (PROQUESTRA D)
FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 3 (PROQUESTRA E)
FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION F (PROQUESTRA F)
FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Denton Dallas
County County
2046 10
302 1
1287 6
1042 6
1140 7
1186 4
1575 7
699 3
1858 9
459 1
1241 5
1106 6

TOTAL Number of Voters:

TOTAL

2056
303

1293
1048

1147
1190

1582
702

1867
460

1246
1112

%

87.16%
12.84%

55.23%
44.77%

49.08%
50.92%

69.26%
30.74%

80.23%
19.77%

52.84%
47.16%



